
PRICE LIST
STANDARD PACKAGE 2023

CELEBRATION IN  EVERY BITE

AMICI



STANDARD PACKAGE

BUFFET
Complete Set-up of Buffet Presentation with Table and Spandex Cover 
Full Set Bio-Degradable Plates and Cutleries

CANAPES
Canape Buffet or Butler Served Event
Chef on Site Ratio 1 :30 /  Butler Service Staff Ratio 1:15
* Account manager will advise no of chef and butler required for event 50pax and above

FINE DINING
Complete Set Porcelain, Stainless Steel Cutlery
Full Set Coffee Cup and Water Goblet
Chef on Site Ratio 1 :15  Butler Service Staff Ratio 1:10
*Account manager will advise no of chef and butler required for event 50pax and above

PRICE
$100.00
$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.00
$100.00

TRANSPORTATION
Delivery (2 ways) - Delivery and Collection 
Delivery ( 1 -way)
Delivery (Non-Perishable)
Delivery (Wholesale)
Function Venue With No  Lift Access
Pre-setup of Venue

Surcharge
Early Morning Delivery (Before 8.30am) 
Late Night Collection (After 10.30pm) Off-
shore Surcharge Sentosa
Offshore Surcharge Jurong Island 
Logistic Charge (Amount of first $500)  
Subsequent $ 1 00 of Logistics
Per Pax For Every Number Below Minimum 
Number of Pax

$150.00
$150.00
$20.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$10.00

$1.00

Multiple Location Delivery
1 0 locations and above
50  locations and above
1 00  locations and above

$45.00 each
$40.00 each
$30.00 each

Event Extension Surcharge (Event More 
than 2 Hours)

$20.00/hour



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

This Order will only be confirmed upon receiving acknowledgement by Fax or Email not later than 3 working days before function date.
Amendment to confirmed order shall be made not later than 3 working days before the function date.
Actual delivery time will vary from 30  minutes before or after the stipulated delivery time.
Collection on the following day will be chargeable at $50 per trip.
Collection after 10.30 pm additional charge apply.
Breakages and damages to any equipment's shall be charged to customers accordingly.
Deposit of 50% deposit and 50% COD (Cash on Delivery) is required for confirmation of all events above $ 1 ,000.00.
Deposit paid is not refundable & can be utilised within 1 month from cancellation of event.

CANCELLATIONS POLICY
0% of the revenue if written notice is received not later than 3 working days before function date.
50% of the revenue if cancellation of event takes place 1 working day before function date.
1 00% of the revenue if cancellation of event takes place on the function date.

OPTIONAL SERVICES

SURCHARGE
Before 8.30am & After 1 0.30pm

$50.00 Per Crew
$50.00 Per Crew
$50.00 Per Crew
$50.00 Per Crew
$50.00 Per Crew
$50.00 Per Crew

MANPOWER
With Full Uniform

Exclusive Butler
Standard Butler
F&B Manager
Bartender
Chef on Site
Exclusive Chef on Site
* Manpower with Catering

MANPOWER
With Full Uniform

Exclusive Butler
Standard Butler
F&B Manager
Bartender
Chef on Site
Exclusive Chef on Site
*Manpower Only

UNIT PRICE
Min. 3 Hours

$300.00
$180.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$350.00

ADDITIONAL
Per Hour

$80.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00

SURCHARGE
Before 8.30am & After 10.30pm

$50.00 Per Crew
$50.00 Per Crew
$50.00 Per Crew
$50.00 Per Crew
$50.00 Per Crew
$50.00 Per Crew

UNIT PRICE
Min. 3 Hours

$500.00
$250.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$600.00

ADDITIONAL
Per Hour

$80.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00






