PRICE LIST STANDARD PACKAGE 2023



CELEBRATION IN EVERY BITE



STANDARD PACKAGE

BUFFET

Complete Set-up of Buffet Presentation with Table and Spandex Cover Full Set Bio-Degradable Plates and Cutleries

CANAPES

Canape Buffet or Butler Served Event Chef on Site Ratio 1:30/ Butler Service Staff Ratio 1:15 * Account manager will advise no of chef and butler required for event 50pax and above

FINE DINING

Complete Set Porcelain, Stainless Steel Cutlery Full Set Coffee Cup and Water Goblet Chef on Site Ratio 1:15 Butler Service Staff Ratio 1:10 *Account manager will advise no of chef and butler required for event 50pax and above

TRANSPORTATION	PRICE
Delivery (2 ways) - Delivery and Collection	\$100.00
Delivery (1-way)	\$50.00
Delivery (Non-Perishable)	\$20.00
Delivery (Wholesale)	\$20.00
Function Venue With No Lift Access	\$50.00
Pre-setup of Venue	\$100.00
Surcharge	
Early Morning Delivery (Before 8.30am)	\$150.00
Late Night Collection (After 10.30pm) Off-	\$150.00
shore Surcharge Sentosa	\$20.00
Offshore Surcharge Jurong Island	\$50.00
Logistic Charge (Amount of first \$500)	\$50.00
Subsequent \$100 of Logistics	\$10.00
Per Pax For Every Number Below Minimum	\$1.00
Number of Pax	
Event Extension Surcharge (Event More	\$20.00/hour
than 2 Hours)	
Multiple Location Delivery	\$45.00 each
10 locations and above	\$40.00 each
50 locations and above	940.00 each

\$30.00 each

50 locations and above 100 locations and above

TERMSAND CONDITIONS

This Order will only be confirmed upon receiving acknowledgement by Fax or Email not later than 3 working days before function date. Amendment to confirmed order shall be made not later than 3 working days before the function date. Actual delivery time will vary from 30 minutes before or after the stipulated delivery time.

Collection on the following day will be chargeable at \$50 per trip.

Collection after 10.30 pm additional charge apply.

Breakages and damages to any equipment's shall be charged to customers accordingly.

Deposit of 50% deposit and 50% COD (Cash on Delivery) is required for confirmation of all events above \$1,000.00.

Deposit paid is not refundable & can be utilised within 1 month from cancellation of event.

CANCELLATIONS POLICY

0% of the revenue if written notice is received not later than 3 working days before function date. 50% of the revenue if cancellation of event takes place 1 working day before function date. 100% of the revenue if cancellation of event takes place on the function date.

OPTIONAL SERVICES

MANPOWER	UNIT PRICE	ADDITIONAL	SURCHARGE
With Full Uniform	Min. 3 Hours	PerHour	Before 8.30am & After 10.30pm
Exclusive Butler	\$300.00	\$80.00	\$50.00 Per Crew
Standard Butler	\$180.00	\$50.00	\$50.00 Per Crew
F&B Manager	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$50.00 Per Crew
Bartender	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$50.00 Per Crew
Chef on Site Exclusive Chef on Site *Manpower with Catering	\$200.00 \$350.00	\$50.00 \$100.00	\$50.00 PerCrew \$50.00 PerCrew
MANPOWER	UNIT PRICE	ADDITIONAL	SURCHARGE
With Full Uniform	Min. 3 Hours	PerHour	Before 8.30am & After 10.30pm
Exclusive Butler	\$500.00	\$80.00	\$50.00 Per Crew

Exclusive Butler	\$500.00	\$80.00	\$50.00 PerCrew	
Standard Butler	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$50.00 PerCrew	
F&B Manager	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$50.00 PerCrew	
Bartender	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$50.00 PerCrew	
Chef on Site	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$50.00 PerCrew	
Exclusive Chef on Site *Manpower Only	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$50.00 Per Crew	



